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長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  

[ 1組] 風速 +4.0 [ 2組] 風速 +3.2

 1 松澤 武 飯山     11.97  1 北村 璃識 長野日大     11.34 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹﾙ ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｷ

 2 上原 良太 長野日大     12.16  2 増田 達哉 飯山     11.35 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ

 3 吉澤 潤 長野高専     12.27  3 町田 周吾 長野日大     11.57 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｺﾞ

 4 川口 誠晴 飯山     12.30  4 玉井 温人 須坂東     11.67 
ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾙﾊ ﾀﾏｲ ｱﾂﾄ

 5 高橋 侑椰 飯山     12.31  5 市川 龍斗 須坂創成     12.74 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾔ ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘｭｳﾄ

 6 柳澤 剛生 長野工業     12.36  6 赤羽 悠太 須坂創成     13.48 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｺﾞｳｷ ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾕｳﾀ

 7 竹内 大智 長野高専     12.43   櫻井 靖弘 長野高専      
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ｻｸﾗｲ ﾔｽﾋﾛ

 8 飯島 直史 更級農業     12.98   前田 哉斗 長野日大      
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾄ

 9 小林 れん 須坂創成     13.62   中島 優輝 長野工業      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ

[ 3組] 風速 +4.6

 1 夏目 士瑠 長野日大     11.27 
ﾅﾂﾒ ｼﾘｭｳ

 2 佐藤 佑基 飯山     11.33 
ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ

 3 山崎 聡一朗 長野高専     11.44 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ

 4 今井 怜司 飯山     11.54 
ｲﾏｲ ﾚｲｼﾞ

 5 酒井 柊哉 須坂創成     11.61 
ｻｶｲ ｼｭｳﾔ

 6 寺嶋 玲音 須坂創成     11.79 
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾚｵ

 7 百瀬 葵 須坂東     12.17 
ﾓﾓｾ ｱｵｲ

 8 山岸 風雅 須坂創成     12.67 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾌｳｶﾞ

  小林 寿成 市立長野      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ

   1 夏目 士瑠 長野日大     11.27 (+4.6)   3   1
   2 佐藤 佑基 飯山     11.33 (+4.6)   3   2
   3 北村 璃識 長野日大     11.34 (+3.2)   2   1
   4 増田 達哉 飯山     11.35 (+3.2)   2   2
   5 山崎 聡一朗 長野高専     11.44 (+4.6)   3   3
   6 今井 怜司 飯山     11.54 (+4.6)   3   4
   7 町田 周吾 長野日大     11.57 (+3.2)   2   3
   8 酒井 柊哉 須坂創成     11.61 (+4.6)   3   5
   9 玉井 温人 須坂東     11.67 (+3.2)   2   4
  10 寺嶋 玲音 須坂創成     11.79 (+4.6)   3   6
  11 松澤 武 飯山     11.97 (+4.0)   1   1
  12 上原 良太 長野日大     12.16 (+4.0)   1   2
  13 百瀬 葵 須坂東     12.17 (+4.6)   3   7
  14 吉澤 潤 長野高専     12.27 (+4.0)   1   3
  15 川口 誠晴 飯山     12.30 (+4.0)   1   4
  16 高橋 侑椰 飯山     12.31 (+4.0)   1   5
  17 柳澤 剛生 長野工業     12.36 (+4.0)   1   6
  18 竹内 大智 長野高専     12.43 (+4.0)   1   7
  19 山岸 風雅 須坂創成     12.67 (+4.6)   3   8
  20 市川 龍斗 須坂創成     12.74 (+3.2)   2   5
  21 飯島 直史 更級農業     12.98 (+4.0)   1   8
  22 赤羽 悠太 須坂創成     13.48 (+3.2)   2   6
  23 小林 れん 須坂創成     13.62 (+4.0)   1   9
    櫻井 靖弘 長野高専          (+3.2) DNS   2    
    前田 哉斗 長野日大          (+3.2) DNS   2    
    中島 優輝 長野工業          (+3.2) DNS   2    
    小林 寿成 市立長野          (+4.6) DNS   3    
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